
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded=
2022; Date Recorded= 2022/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202160000
68180

02/16/2022
03:36:38

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATION
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Instr
#:20120726000
270850

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202202040000
53220

02/04/2022
04:19:40

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20210426000
206250

202202090000
58120

02/09/2022
11:49:37

RADHAMOHA
N LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
COMMERCE
BANK

Instr
#:20170427000
145180

202202170000
69960

02/17/2022
01:52:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210804000
377740

202202040000
53240

02/04/2022
04:33:06

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTCH
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20210406000
171870

202202010000
45650

02/01/2022
02:12:59

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TULLIS
CLIFTON

Instr
#:20180511000
163650

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

202202250000
81850

02/25/2022
01:19:16

RENASANT
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLIS H TILL
JR
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Instr
#:20170801000
275050

202202250000
81910

02/25/2022
01:27:31

RENASANT
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLES NEST
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150923000
333850

202202150000
65240

02/15/2022
09:11:02

COOK JAMES Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

19 90 Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:90
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1

202202160000
68420

02/16/2022
04:26:13

ALEX212 LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

20 125 Lot#:20
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED
AND RE
RECORDED



202202080000
57290

02/08/2022
02:58:35

BLUE WORLD
POOLS INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHILLIPS
KENNETH

0 0 Instr
#:20180525000
182630

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Other:SEE
INST

202202230000
77260

02/23/2022
01:47:04

2DN LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202202280000
85440

02/28/2022
03:35:19

JERRELL
KELLY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202202010000
44830

02/01/2022
10:00:49

CAHABA
HOME
DESIGNS LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

14 73 Lot#:165
Book:14 Pg:73
Sub:WEATHER
LY SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE II

202202030000
50350

02/03/2022
01:25:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50380

02/03/2022
01:25:33

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050370

Lot#:7-83
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50410

02/03/2022
01:25:36

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

54 2 Instr
#:20220203000
050400

Lot#:826
Book:54 Pg:2
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE THREE

202202030000
50440

02/03/2022
01:25:39

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050430

Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202202030000
50470

02/03/2022
01:25:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050460

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202080000
57500

02/08/2022
04:40:51

GOODRIDGE
THOMAS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

37 104 Lot#:292
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE 1

202202100000
59190

02/10/2022
08:49:54

FUDEN LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

24 3 Lot#:24 Lot:C
Book:24 Pg:3
Sub:INVERNE
SS CENTER

202202210000
72960

02/21/2022
10:04:10

DASHAM LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

13 140 Lot#:C-1
Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

202202240000
77840

02/24/2022
08:51:16

DODGE
DONNA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Lot#:35
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
2ND ADDN
PHASES 3-7

202202160000
68170

02/16/2022
03:35:28

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLS ERWIN
J

36 5 Instr
#:20151116000
395780

Lot#:157
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PH 1 AMD

202202250000
81740

02/25/2022
01:06:49

GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CADENCE
BANK

0 0 Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202202020000
47310

02/02/2022
01:24:09

LANDWORKZ
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202202150000
65590

02/15/2022
10:54:09

PARRISH AMY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

38 45 Lot#:369
Book:38 Pg:45
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE SEC
2PH

202202040000
51790

02/04/2022
11:27:17

LAL RAJA LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20211228000
607520

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


