Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 2022/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202160000 68180	02/16/2022 03:36:38	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATION BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITIZENSHIP TRUST					Instr #:20120726000 270850	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20211028000 522470	
202202040000 53220	02/04/2022 04:19:40	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20210426000 206250	
202202090000 58120	02/09/2022 11:49:37	RADHAMOHA N LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN COMMERCE BANK					Instr #:20170427000 145180	
202202170000 69960	02/17/2022 01:52:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20210804000 377740	
202202040000 53240	02/04/2022 04:33:06	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTCH HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20210406000 171870	
202202010000 45650	02/01/2022 02:12:59	SPIRE ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TULLIS CLIFTON					Instr #:20180511000 163650	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	WELLS FARGO BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
202202250000 81850	02/25/2022 01:19:16	RENASANT BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLIS H TILL JR REVOCABLE TRUST					Instr #:20170801000 275050	
202202250000 81910	02/25/2022 01:27:31	RENASANT BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLES NEST DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150923000 333850	
202202150000 65240	02/15/2022 09:11:02	COOK JAMES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPIRE ALABAMA INC			19	90		Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:90 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 1
202202160000 68420	02/16/2022 04:26:13	ALEX212 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			20	125		Lot#:20 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE CORRECTED AND RE RECORDED

202202080000 57290	02/08/2022 02:58:35	BLUE WORLD POOLS INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHILLIPS KENNETH		0	0	Instr #:20180525000 182630	Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Other:SEE INST
202202230000 77260	02/23/2022 01:47:04	2DN LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0		Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202202280000 85440	02/28/2022 03:35:19	JERRELL KELLY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION		0	0		Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202202010000 44830	02/01/2022 10:00:49	CAHABA HOME DESIGNS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		14	73		Lot#:165 Book:14 Pg:73 Sub:WEATHER LY SECOND SECTOR PHASE II
202202030000 50350	02/03/2022 01:25:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050340	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
20220230000 50380	02/03/2022 01:25:33	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050370	Lot#:7-83 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50410	02/03/2022 01:25:36	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		54	2	Instr #:20220203000 050400	Lot#:826 Book:54 Pg:2 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE THREE
202202030000 50440	02/03/2022 01:25:39	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050430	Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202202030000 50470	02/03/2022 01:25:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST		53	53	050460	Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202080000 57500	02/08/2022 04:40:51	GOODRIDGE THOMAS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC		37	104		Lot#:292 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE 1
202202100000 59190	02/10/2022 08:49:54	FUDEN LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA		24	3		Lot#:24 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:3 Sub:INVERNE SS CENTER
202202210000 72960	02/21/2022 10:04:10	DASHAM LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK		13	140		Lot#:C-1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
202202240000 77840	02/24/2022 08:51:16	DODGE DONNA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC					Lot#:35 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS 2ND ADDN PHASES 3-7
202202160000 68170	02/16/2022 03:35:28	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLS ERWIN J		36	5	Instr #:20151116000 395780	Lot#:157 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PH 1 AMD
202202250000 81740	02/25/2022 01:06:49	GREYSTONE GOLF CLUB INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CADENCE BANK		0	0		Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202202020000 47310	02/02/2022 01:24:09	LANDWORKZ INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA CREDIT UNION		0	0		Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202202150000 65590	02/15/2022 10:54:09	PARRISH AMY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPIRE ALABAMA INC		38	45		Lot#:369 Book:38 Pg:45 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SEC 2PH
202202040000 51790	02/04/2022 11:27:17	LAL RAJA LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK		0	0	607520	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST